
SPRING 2023 Ocean City High School Race Schedule

Day Date Lake Lenape

Mays Landing, NJ

Schuylkill River

Philadelphia, PA

Cooper River

Cherry Hill, NJ

Other

Venues

Sat Feb 11 ACTs Testing

Tue Fed 21 First day on the water

Sat Feb 25 SJ Indoor Rowing Championships Music Pier OCNJ

Sat Mar 11 SATs Testing

Sun Mar 19

Sat Mar 25 Lenape Sprints I

Sun Mar 26

Sun Apr 1 Lenape Sprints II

Sat Apr 2

Sun Apr 9 <----------------------------------- Easter Sunday -------------------------------------> --------------------------------->

Sat Apr 15 Lenape Sprints III ACTs Testing

Sun Apr 16 Manny Flick # 4

Sat Apr 22

Sun Apr 23 Manny Flick # 5

Sat 28-Apr Garden State Championships

Sat May 6 City
Championship

Sun May 7

Sun May 14 County Championships <------------ Mother's Day Holiday ------------>

Fri May 19 Stotesbury Cup
Regatta

Sat May 20 Stotesbury Cup
Regatta

OCHS PROM

Fri May 26 SRAA National
Championships

Melton Hill Lake, Oak Ridge, TN
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